32151910  129.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  4.00  437.29  78.71 18.00  516.00

PIC  15.25
 12

39199090  13.00SELF ADHESIVE PLASTIC TAPE  100.00  1101.70  198.31 18.00  1300.01

15.25
 13

996793  51.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  86.44  15.56 18.00  102.00

9970.00

For MONA SCREENS

8449.19

RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1520.84

220.00

Discount  0.00

IGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

PRAVIN ROADWAYSTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date : No. of Cases :345/2 06-12-2025 2